
No. Company Contact Point Title Department E-mail TEL FAX

1 Ampersand Broadband Inc. Makoto Kubo General Manager Content Business Department kubo@ampersand.co.jp 03-5786-3523 03-5786-3524

2 Ampersand Broadband Inc. Satomi Sato Manager Management Planning Dept. satow@ampersand.co.jp 03-5786-3523 03-5786-3524

3 Cyberfront Bryan KIM Manager Marketing Dept. bhkim@cg-korea.com 82-2-552-6728 82-2-3486-2547

4 Cyberfront Shunji Fujiwara President&CEO fujiwara@cyberfront.co.jp 03-5718-6370 03-5718-6371

5 Cyberfront Chiaki Itofusa Advisor itofusa@cyberfront.co.jp 03-5718-6370 03-5718-6371

6 Gaia-X Shuzo Yoshii Director Consulting Div yoshii@gaiax.com 03-5464-0300 03-5464-0303

7 Gaia-X Yoshihiro Mita Business Strategy Div yoshihiro.mita@gaiax.com 03-5464-0300 03-5464-0303

8 GameOn Junko Yamamoto Manager Online Game Division junko@gameon.co.jp 03-5447-6323 03-5447-6321

9 Global Media Online INC. Yukimasa Nakauchi Online Game Team yukimasa-nakauchi@gmo.jp 03-5456-2555 03-5456-2556

10 Global Venture Capital Tomohiko Hasegawa info@globalvc.com 03-5403-8451

11 GungHo Online Entertainment, Inc Seiichi Hori General Manager Contents Development Dept. shori@gungho.jp 03-3518-6868 03-3292-3001

12 H.I.C., Ltd Issei Takahashi Issei.Takahashi@hic-soft.co.jp 03-5467-2401 03-5467-2402

13 H.I.C., Ltd Katsuji Dojun President Katsuji.Dojun@hic-soft.co.jp 03-5467-2401 03-5467-2402

14 Hoget Jong Eun Oh oh@hoget.co.jp 0568-32-3177 0568-32-3177

15 Hoget Masato Kawai President kawai@hoget.co.jp 0568-32-3177 0568-32-3177

16 NAMCO Kobayashi Kazuhiro Manager Entertainment Company kazuhiro_kobayashi@notes.namco.co.jp045-547-4064

17 NEC Interchannel Yoshihiro Ikeda Expert Producer Entertainment Division y-ikeda@interchannel.co.jp 03-5440-0983 03-5440-0761

18 ISAO Corporation Norio Watanabe Director watanaben@isao.co.jp 03-5449-8457

19 ISAO Corporation Takeya Matsudaira Group Leader 03-5449-8457

20 MITSUI&CO.,LTD. Yukihiro Shimoda IPR Development Team Yu.Shimoda@mitsui.com 03-5217-4940 03-5280-4001

21 Nikkei BP Akira Suzuki Group Manager Business Development Office aksuzuki@nikkeibp.co.jp 03-5210-8067 03-5210-8072

22 Nikko antfactory K.K. Tadashi Takashina Officer Investment Group ttakashina@antfactory.jp 03-3284-1764 03-3284-1885

23 Nikko antfactory K.K. Akihiro Kiuchi Associate Management Planning Group akiuchi@antfactory.jp 03-3284-1881 03-3284-1885

24 NISSAY CAPITAL CO., LTD Koudai Soumiya Assistant Manager Investment Department soumiya@nissay-cap.co.jp 03-3287-3153 03-3287-3151

25 Sammy Yoon Bo Yeon Business Strategy Dept. b_yun@home.sammy.co.jp 03-5950-3798 03-5950-6872

26 SOFTBANK INVESTMENT CORP. Akihiro Yamamoto Manager Investment Dept.3 akihyama@softbank.co.jp 03-5501-2759 03-5501-2762

27 SOLID NETWORKS INC. James Hursthouse International Sales james@solid.ad.jp 03-5649-6764 03-5649-2335

28 Sony Music Communications Inc. Yoshitaka Nakamura Planning Direction Div. yoshitaka.nakamura@sonymusic.co.jp 03-3266-7874 03-3266-7856

29 Sony Music Communications Inc. Tateo Uno General Manager tateo.uno@sonymusic.co.jp 03-3266-7825 03-3266-7039

30 SUCCESS Hiroyasu Ichizaki Manager ichizaki@success-corp.co.jp 03-5740-7804 03-5740-7600

31 TBS Yoshi Nakamyama Producer Division of Project Development nakayama@best.tbs.co.jp 03-5571-3031 03-5571-2033
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